
WS White - 3
Game 1 Host: Rio Linda Little League

Wed, May 31 WS Gray - 2 TEAMS (7)

5:30 PM Game 4 WS White WS Gray
Sat, Jun 3 RL Rockies - 5 NN WJ RL White Sox

WS Gray - 8 12:30 PM Game 9 NN SF Gators NN TCU

RL Rockies

RL Rockies - 3 Wed, Jun 7 Updated: June 11, 2023

NN WJ - 13 5:30 PM NN WJ - 8
Game 2 Game 12

Thu, Jun 1 NN WJ - 3 Sun, Jun 11
5:30 PM Game 5 9:00 AM

NN WJ  - 16
RL White Sox - 3 Sat, Jun 3

4:00 PM

NN SF Gators - 16 NN WJ Warriors
Game 3 2023 TOC Champion

Sat, Jun 3 NN SF Gators - 2
9:00 AM RL Rockies - 8

WS White - 5 Game 11

NN TCU - 4 Game 7 Sat, Jun 10

Mon, Jun 5 NN SF Gators - 9 9:00 AM

5:30 PM Game 10

RL White Sox NN SF Gators - 8 Thu, Jun 8 NN SF Gators - 2 
Game 6 5:30 PM    

Sun, Jun 4 RL White Sox - 7
9:00 AM Game 8 NN SF Gators - 10

Tue, Jun 6
NN TCU (forfeit) 5:30 PM WS Gray - 6 Winner G12

Game 13
Mon, Jun 12 Not Needed

5:30 PM

WS Gray - 9
Loser G12

Westside Park
(West 2nd Street)

 2023 TOC Intermediate Baseball


